



☎	+91 80 3745 1377
✉	info@subex.com
🌐	www.subex.com

August 10, 2023

The Secretary
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001
Fax: 022-2272 2037/2039/2041/3121
BSE Scrip Code: 532348

The Secretary
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot no. C/1
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051
Fax: 022-2659 8237/38; 2659 8347/48
NSE Symbol: SUBEXLTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47(3) read with Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of newspaper publications of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2023, published in Financial Express (English newspaper – all editions) and Vishwavani (Kannada newspaper) on August 10, 2023.

We request you to take the aforesaid information on record.

Thanking you

Yours truly
For Subex Limited

G V Krishnakanth
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

Subex Limited

CIN - L85110KA1994PLC016663

Registered Address : Pritech Park - SEZ, Block-09, 4th Floor B Wing
Survey No. 51 to 64/4, Outer Ring Road, Bellandur Village, Varthur Hobli, Bengaluru - 560 103. India

VENKATESHWARA INDUSTRIAL PROMOTION CO. LTD			
CIN No: L65909WB1981PLC033333			
1, LU SHUN SARANI, TODI MANSION, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO. 2A, KOLKATA 700073			
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2023			
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Previous year ended
	(30/06/2023)	(30/06/2022)	(31/03/2023)
Total income from operations(net)	601.12	220.03	3,191.03
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	9.08	4.20	61.76
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	9.08	4.20	61.76
Equity Share Capital	5,024.00	5,024.00	5,024.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	—	—	—
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic	0.02	0.01	0.12
Diluted	0.02	0.01	0.12

Rs. Lacs except EPS

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board
VENKATESHWARA INDUSTRIAL PROMOTION CO. LTD
 Name: NIKHIL CHANDRA SAHA
 Designation: Managing Director
 DIN No. 08392229

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 09.08.2023

FOCUS LIGHTING AND FIXTURES LIMITED			
CIN: L31500MH2005PLC155278			
Regd. Office: 1007-1010, Corporate Avenue Wing A, Sonawala Road, Near Udyog Bhawan, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063, Maharashtra, India.			
Tel. No.: +91 22 2686 5671-6; E-mail: info@pluslightingandfixtures.com; Website: www.focuslightingandfixtures.com			
PUBLIC NOTICE - 18 th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND REMOTE E-VOTING			
NOTICE is hereby given that the 18 th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the members of Focus Lighting And Fixtures Limited will be held on Thursday, 31 st August, 2023 at 2:00 PM. at the 11C, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Opp. Fun Republic, Cinema, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400058, Maharashtra to transact the ordinary and special businesses, as set out in the Notice convening the 18 th AGM.			
Electronic copies of the Notice of the AGM along with the Annual Report 2022-23 have been sent to all Members whose e-mail ids are registered with the Company's Depository Participants. The aforesaid documents are also available on the Company's website: https://www.focuslightingandfixtures.com/focus_investor/financial_details/annual_report/Annual%20Report%20-%202022-23.pdf and on the website of the National Stock Exchange i.e., www.nseindia.com .			
Pursuant to Section 106 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, as amended, and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has engaged the services of CDSL for facilitating e-voting to enable the Members to exercise their right to vote by the electronic means on all of the proposed resolutions specified in the Notice of the 18 th AGM of the Company. Resolutions passed by the Members through e-voting is/are deemed to have been passed as if it has/they have been passed at the AGM. Members whose names appear in the Register of Members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners as on Friday, 18 th August, 2023, i.e., being cut-off date for e-voting shall only be entitled to vote by remote e-voting. All Members are hereby informed that:			
i.	The business, as set out in the Notice of AGM, may also be transacted through remote e-voting;		
ii.	The remote e-voting shall commence from Monday, 28 th August, 2023 (9.00 A.M. IST) and ends on Wednesday, 30 th August, 2023 (5.00 P.M. IST);		
iii.	The cut-off date for determining the eligibility to vote by remote e-voting shall be Friday, 18 th August, 2023;		
iv.	Any person who acquires shares of the Company after the dispatch of the Notice of AGM and Annual Report for FY 2022-23 through electronic mode and is holding shares as on the cut-off date i.e., Friday, 18 th August, 2023 may obtain the login id and password by sending a request at helpdesk.evoting@cdsl.com . However, if a person is already registered with CDSL then the existing e-mail id and password can be used for casting the vote.		
v.	Members may note that:		
a)	The remote e-voting modules shall be disabled by CDSL after 5.00 P.M. IST on 30 th August, 2023 and once the vote on a resolution is cast by the Member, the Member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently;		
b)	The facility for voting through Poll Paper shall be made available at the AGM;		
c)	The Members who have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM may also attend the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again;		
d)	A person whose name is recorded in the Register of Members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the cut-off date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting at the AGM through Poll Paper.		
vi.	The detailed procedure and instruction for remote e-voting are given in the Notice of the 18 th AGM;		
vii.	The Board of Directors in their meeting held on 24 th July, 2023 had recommended a dividend of Rs. 1.50 per equity share of Rs. 10/- each for the year ended 31 st March, 2023. The Company has further fixed record date as Friday, 18 th August, 2023 to determine eligible shareholders entitled to receive Dividend.		
viii.	The Company has appointed Mr. Mayank Arora (FCS No. F10378 CP No.13609), Practicing Company Secretary to scrutinize the voting process in a fair and transparent manner. The results of the remote e-voting and the votes cast at the AGM shall be declared on or before 2 nd September, 2023. The results shall be placed on the Company's website on www.focuslightingandfixtures.com		
ix.	In case of queries and grievances related to remote e-voting, Members may refer to Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Members and the e-voting user manual for Members available at the downloads section at https://www.evotingindia.com/help.asp or call on toll-free number contact at 1800 22 55 33 (CDSL) who will also address the grievances connected with the voting by electronic means.		

For Focus Lighting and Fixtures Limited
 Sd/-
 Drashti Senjalya
 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: 9th August, 2023
 Place: Mumbai

SWARNA TOLLWAY PVT. LTD.				
CIN-U45203TG2001PTC036706				
6-3-1090, TSR Towers, 4th Floor, C-Block, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082				
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2023				
CIN-U45203TG2001PTC036706				
INR in Lakh				
Sl.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending On June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ending Previous year June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	1st Half Year Ended on March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6,312.43	7,626.36	32,642.63
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,819.91	4,883.50	20,876.38
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,819.91	4,883.50	20,876.38
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,819.69	4,885.36	20,904.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,819.69	4,885.36	20,825.77
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	27,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	43,649.54	21,889.45	37,829.85
8	Net worth	70,649.54	48,889.45	64,829.85
9	Paid up Debt Capital (including interest accrued thereon)	6,650.00	8,094.45	7,050.00
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.09	0.17	0.11
11	Earnings Per Share (of face value Rs.10 each)			
	1. Basic (Rs.) (not annualised)	2.16	1.81	7.74
	2. Diluted (Rs.) (not annualised)	2.16	1.81	7.74
12	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	665.00	809.40	705.00
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	12.50	11.22	12.10
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	45.98	33.05	37.10

Notes to the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ending on June 30, 2023
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) websites www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.swarnatollway.com
 (2) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.swarnatollway.com.

Place: Delhi
 Date: 09-08-2023
 For and On behalf of the Board
 Director

NCCL				
NCDEX Group Company				
NATIONAL COMMODITY CLEARING LIMITED				
CIN : U74992MH2006PLC163550				
Reg. office: Akruti Corporate Park, 1 st Floor, L.B.S. Road, Kanjurmarg (West), Mumbai - 400 078				
Ph: 91 22 6280 4900 Fax: 91 22 6280 4901 Email: contactus@nccl.co.in Website: http://www.nccl.co.in				
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023				
(Rs. in lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	471.77	2,071.72	524.26
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(211.93)	(467.12)	(129.61)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(211.93)	(467.12)	(129.61)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(152.98)	(352.64)	(93.83)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(160.85)	(381.24)	(98.39)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	12,275	12,275	12,125
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	4765.28#	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)			
	1. Basic:	(0.12)*	(0.29)	(0.08)*
	2. Diluted:	(0.12)*	(0.29)	(0.08)*

*Not Annualised

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Financial Results. The full format of the quarter ended Financial Results are available on Company's website www.nccl.co.in.
 b) #Includes Company's own contribution towards Core SGF and income earned thereon.

For National Commodity Clearing Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajiv Relhan
 Managing Director & CEO
 (DIN: 07214524)

Place: Mumbai
 Date: August 8, 2023

SUBEX LIMITED				
(CIN: L85110KA1994PLC016663)				
Registered Office: Pritech Park - SEZ, Block -09, 4th Floor, B Wing, Survey No. 51 to 64/4, Outer Ring Road, Bellandur Village, Varthur Hobli, Bangalore - 560 103 Phone: +91 80 3745 1377 Email: info@subex.com Website: www.subex.com				
Extract of the Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023				
(Rs. in lakhs except for per share data)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2022
1	Revenue from operations	6,729	27,869	8,326
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1,796)	(3,906)	47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1,796)	(3,906)	47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1,928)	(5,121)	554
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,943)	(4,501)	838
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.5 each)	28,100	28,100	28,100
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the year	-	24,084	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	(0.35)	(0.93)	0.10
	2. Diluted:	(0.35)	(0.93)	0.10

Additional information on the Standalone financial results is as follows:-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2022
1	Revenue from operations (exclusive of share of profit from LLP's before exceptional items and other income)	6,491	27,352	7,943
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1,814)	(7,699)	(1,107)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1,814)	(7,699)	(1,107)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1,883)	(6,876)	46
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,876)	(6,857)	45

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites where the securities of the Company are listed and are also posted on the Company's website www.subex.com.
 b) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
 Sd/-
 Anil Singhi
 Chairman, Non-Executive, Non-Independent Director
 DIN: 00239589

Place : Bengaluru
 Date : August 08, 2023

Karma Energy				
CIN L31101MH2007PLC108623				
Regd. Office : Regd. Office : 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001 Tel Nos : 22071501-06 Fax : 22071514 Email : investorshelpdesk@weizmann.co.in Visit us at : www.karmaenergy.co				
Extract of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.23				
(Rs. in Lac except EPS data)				
Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter ended 30.06.23 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.23 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.22 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.23 Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	356.88	573.81	422.99	1,806.21
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	36.18	667.33	37.47	719.71
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	28.79	426.42	85.92	589.03
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	22.53	679.98	115.72	829.43
5 Equity Share Capital	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99
6 Earnings per Share of Rs. 10/- each [(for Continuing and Discontinued Operations) (not annualised)]				
Basic & Diluted	0.25	3.69	0.74	5.09

Notes :
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter Ended 30.06.23 is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.karmaenergy.co
 2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 09.08.23.
 3 The Company is primarily operating in the business of Generation of Power from Renewable Sources. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind-AS 108 - Operating Segments.
 4 As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the review by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the Quarter 30.06.23 and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.
 5 Previous period's figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

For KARMA ENERGY LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Chetan D. Mehra
 Vice Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN - 00022021

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 09.08.2023

MATRIMONY.COM LIMITED				
Regd. Off: No.94, TVH Bellicia Towers, Tower 1, 5th Floor, Raja Annamalaiapuram, Chennai - 600028. Website: www.matrimony.com CIN: L63090TN2001PLC047432				
matrimony.com				
Extract of statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Rs. Lakhs except EPS)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	12,978.59	12,076.32	48,015.37
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, and Exceptional items)	1,847.75	1,511.94	5,593.04
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,847.75	1,511.94	5,593.04
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,416.77	1,195.33	4,667.24
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,404.76	1,192.92	4,667.36
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,112.85	1,145.38	1,112.77
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	24,187.40
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/-each) (not annualized) -			
	1. Basic:	6.37	5.22	20.73
	2. Diluted:	6.36	5.22	20.72

NOTE:
 1. The extract of standalone financial results is as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	12,870.43	11,979.88	47,668.56
Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	1,817.64	1,609.93	5,720.37
Net Profit after tax and exceptional items	1,380.75	1,288.02	4,772.49

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.matrimony.com and the Stock Exchange(s) websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on August 08, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 09, 2023 at Chennai.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Matrimony.com Limited,
 Murugavel J
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Chennai
 Date : August 09, 2023

Pipeline Infrastructure Limited				
CIN : U60300MH2018PLC308292				
Registered Office : Seawoods Grand Central, Tower-1, 3 rd Level, C Wing - 301 to 302, Sector 40, Seawoods Railway Station, Navi Mumbai, Thane, Maharashtra - 400706, India.				
Phone : 022-3501 8000, Email : compliance@pipelineinfra.com , Website: www.pipelineinfra.com				
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023				
(Rs. in Crore, except per share data and ratios)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended June 30, 2022 Unaudited	Year ended March 31, 2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations*	714.89	998.93	3,317.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	9.52	343.10	500.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.52	343.10	500.98
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.52	343.10	500.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9.39	343.13	500.47
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	322.88
8	Net Worth	382.50	215.15	373.03
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	12,315.08	13,034.13	12,456.21
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Refer Note 3)			
	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	32.20	60.58	33.39
12	Earning per Equity Share of face value of Rs. 10/- each -			
	- Basic (in Rupees)	1.45	52.18	76.20
	- Diluted (in Rupees)	1.45	52.18	76.20
13	Debtenture Redemption Reserve (Refer Note 4)	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.34	1.53	1.40
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.03	2.16	1.42

* includes fair valuation gain on Non-Convertible Debentures, measured at Fair value through profit or loss, of Rs. 19.54 Crore and of Rs. 284.01 Crore for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 and June 30, 2022 respectively, and gain of Rs. 517.25 Crore for year ended March 31, 2023.

1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 9, 2023.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE

ಬಾಕಿ ಪ್ರಕರಣ ತ್ವರಿತ ವಿಚಾರಣೆ ನಡೆಸಿ: ಕೃಷ್ಣ ಭೈರೇಗೌಡ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ವಿವಿಧ ಹಂತಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಬಾಕಿ ಇರುವ ಪ್ರಕರಣಗಳನ್ನು ತ್ವರಿತವಾಗಿ ವಿಚಾರಣೆ ನಡೆಸಿ, ತ್ವರಿತವಾಗಿ ಪ್ರಕರಣಗಳನ್ನು ತ್ವರಿತವಾಗಿ ವಿಚಾರಣೆ ನಡೆಸಿ, ತ್ವರಿತವಾಗಿ ಪ್ರಕರಣಗಳನ್ನು ತ್ವರಿತವಾಗಿ ವಿಚಾರಣೆ ನಡೆಸಿ...

ನಾಯಕರಿರುವ ಬೂತ್‌ನಲ್ಲಿ ಯಾವ ಪಕ್ಷಕ್ಕೆ ಎಷ್ಟು ಮತ ಎನ್ನುವ ಮಾಹಿತಿ ಕೇಳಿದ ಎಬಿಸಿ

ಬೂತ್‌ವಾರು ಮತ ಮಾಹಿತಿ ಸಂಗ್ರಹ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಲೋಕಸಭಾ ಚುನಾವಣೆಗೆ ಭರ್ಜರಿ ತಯಾರಿ ಆರಂಭಿಸಿರುವ ಕಾಂಗ್ರೆಸ್ ಇದೀಗ ರಾಜ್ಯಾದ್ಯಂತ ಕಾಂಗ್ರೆಸ್ ನಾಯಕರು ವಾಸವಿರುವ ಬೂತ್ ಮಟ್ಟದ ಕಾಂಗ್ರೆಸ್ ಸಂಘಟನೆ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಸಮೀಕ್ಷೆ ನಡೆಸಲು ಮುಂದಾಗಿದೆ.

ಆರ್ಜಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಎನ್ನಲು ತುಂಬಬೇಕು?

ಆರ್ಜಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಮುಖವಾಗಿ ನಾಯಕರ ಹೆಸರು, ಪಕ್ಷದಲ್ಲಿ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ಸ್ಥಾನ, ವಾಸಸ್ಥಳದ ವಿವರಗಳನ್ನು ಕೇಳಿದ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಮತ ಚಲಾಯಿಸಿದ ಬೂತ್‌ನಲ್ಲಿ ಬಿಜೆಪಿ, ಕಾಂಗ್ರೆಸ್, ಜೆಡಿಎಸ್ ಹಾಗೂ ಇತರ ಪಕ್ಷದವರು ಮತಗಳ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ ನೀಡಬೇಕು ಎಂದು ಸೂಚನೆ ನೀಡಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಪದಾಧಿಕಾರಿ ಹಾಗೂ ಬಾಕ್ಸ್ ಕಾಂಗ್ರೆಸ್ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷರಿಗೆ ಪತ್ರ ಬರೆದಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಎಬಿಸಿ ಕೇಳಿರುವ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯನ್ನು ಶುಕ್ರವಾರ ಸಂಜೆಯೊಳಗೆ ಕೆಪಿಸಿಸಿ ಕಛೇರಿಗೆ ರವಾನಿಸಬೇಕು ಎಂದು ಸೂಚನೆ ನೀಡಿದ್ದಾರೆ.

SUBEX (ಸಬಿಎಸ್ ಲೆ: L85110KA1994PLC016663)
ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಕಛೇರಿ: ಶ್ರೀಪತಿ ಪಾರ್ಕ್ - ಎಸ್‌ಆರ್‌ಸಿ, ಬಾಕ್ಸ್-09, 4ನೇ ಮಹಡಿ, ಬಿ ವಿಂಗ್, ಸರ್ವೆ ನಂ. 51 ಬಿಂ 64/4, ಹೊಸಹಳ್ಳಿ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ.
ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: 560103 ದೂರವಾರ್ತೆ: +91 80 3745 1377
ಇಮೇಲ್: info@subex.com ವೆಬ್‌ಸೈಟ್: www.subex.com

ಜೂನ್ 30, 2023ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕದ ಆವರಣೋದಿತ ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕೃತ ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಸಾರಾಂಶ

Table with 4 columns: ವಿವರಗಳು, ಜೂನ್ 30, 2023ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ, ಜೂನ್ 31, 2023ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ, ಜೂನ್ 30, 2022ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ. Rows include Total Income, Profit, and Earnings Per Share.

ಪ್ರತ್ಯೇಕ ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಕುರಿತು ಹೆಚ್ಚಿನ ಮಾಹಿತಿ ಈ ಕೆಳಗಿನಂತಿದೆ:-

Table with 4 columns: ವಿವರಗಳು, ಜೂನ್ 30, 2023ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ, ಜೂನ್ 31, 2023ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ, ಜೂನ್ 30, 2022ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ. Rows include Total Income, Profit, and Earnings Per Share.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ವಿವಿಧ ಹಂತಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಬಾಕಿ ಇರುವ ಪ್ರಕರಣಗಳನ್ನು ತ್ವರಿತವಾಗಿ ವಿಚಾರಣೆ ನಡೆಸಿ, ತ್ವರಿತವಾಗಿ ಪ್ರಕರಣಗಳನ್ನು ತ್ವರಿತವಾಗಿ ವಿಚಾರಣೆ ನಡೆಸಿ...

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ವಿವಿಧ ಹಂತಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ನೂತನ ಸ್ಪಡಿಯೋ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದ ವಿವಿಧ ಹಂತಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ನೂತನವಾಗಿ ನಿರ್ಮಾಣಗೊಂಡಿರುವ ಟಿವಿ ಸ್ಪಡಿಯೋ ಅನ್ನು ಉನ್ನತ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಸಚಿವ ಡಾ.ಎಂ.ಸಿ.ಸುಧಾಕರ್ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ ಮಾಡಿದರು.



ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದ ವಿವಿಧ ಹಂತಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ನೂತನವಾಗಿ ನಿರ್ಮಾಣಗೊಂಡಿರುವ ಟಿವಿ ಸ್ಪಡಿಯೋವನ್ನು ಉನ್ನತ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಸಚಿವ ಡಾ.ಎಂ.ಸಿ.ಸುಧಾಕರ್ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ ಮಾಡಿದರು.

ಮೆಚ್ಚುಗೆ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಪಡಿಸಿದ ಸಚಿವರು

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದ ವಿವಿಧ ಹಂತಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ನಿರ್ಮಾಣಗೊಂಡಿರುವ ಸ್ಪಡಿಯೋ ಮತ್ತು ಆರ್ಜಿಯನ್ನು ಉನ್ನತ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಸಚಿವ ಡಾ.ಎಂ.ಸಿ.ಸುಧಾಕರ್ ಮೆಚ್ಚುಗೆ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಪಡಿಸಿದರು.

ಮೆಚ್ಚುಗೆ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಪಡಿಸಿದ ಸಚಿವರು: ವಿವಿಧ ಹಂತಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ನಿರ್ಮಾಣಗೊಂಡಿರುವ ಸ್ಪಡಿಯೋ ಮತ್ತು ಆರ್ಜಿಯನ್ನು ಉನ್ನತ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಸಚಿವ ಡಾ.ಎಂ.ಸಿ.ಸುಧಾಕರ್ ಮೆಚ್ಚುಗೆ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಪಡಿಸಿದರು.

happiest minds The Mindful IT Company
Born Digital . Born Agile
ಹ್ಯಾಪಿ ಮೈಂಡ್ಸ್ ಪ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್
ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಕಛೇರಿ: 53/1-4, ಹೊಸಹಳ್ಳಿ ಮುಖ್ಯ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಮಹಿಷಾಳ, (ಮಹಿಷಾಳ ಪೋಲೀಸ್ ಸ್ಟೇಷನ್ ಪಕ್ಕದಲ್ಲಿ)
ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 068, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ, ಭಾರತ Website: www.happiestminds.com, Email: IR@happiestminds.com, Tel: +91 80 6196 0300

ಜೂನ್ 30, 2023ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕದ ವಿಶ್ವ ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕೃತ ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಸಾರಾಂಶ

Table with 4 columns: ವಿವರಗಳು, 30.06.2023ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ (ಅನುಷ್ಠಾನಿತ), 31.03.2023ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ (ಬಿಡುಗಡೆ ಮಾಡಿದ), 30.06.2022ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ (ಅನುಷ್ಠಾನಿತ), 31.03.2022ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ವರ್ಷ (ಅನುಷ್ಠಾನಿತ). Rows include Total Income, Profit, and Earnings Per Share.

ಪ್ರತ್ಯೇಕ ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಹೆಚ್ಚಿನ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯನ್ನು ಇಲ್ಲಿ ಕೆಳಗೆ ನೀಡಲಾಗಿದೆ:

Table with 4 columns: ವಿವರಗಳು, 30.06.2023ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ (ಅನುಷ್ಠಾನಿತ), 31.03.2023ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ (ಬಿಡುಗಡೆ ಮಾಡಿದ), 30.06.2022ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ (ಅನುಷ್ಠಾನಿತ), 31.03.2022ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ವರ್ಷ (ಅನುಷ್ಠಾನಿತ). Rows include Total Income, Profit, and Earnings Per Share.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ವಿವಿಧ ಹಂತಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಬಾಕಿ ಇರುವ ಪ್ರಕರಣಗಳನ್ನು ತ್ವರಿತವಾಗಿ ವಿಚಾರಣೆ ನಡೆಸಿ, ತ್ವರಿತವಾಗಿ ಪ್ರಕರಣಗಳನ್ನು ತ್ವರಿತವಾಗಿ ವಿಚಾರಣೆ ನಡೆಸಿ...

LERTHAI FINANCE LIMITED (CIN:L65100KA1979PLC061580)
Registered Office: Barton Centre, Office No. 312/313, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bangalore 560001, India
Statement of Audited Results for the Quarter and Three months ended June 30, 2023

Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Unaudited), Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited), Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited). Rows include Total income, Profit, Earnings Per Share, etc.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Lerthai Finance Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Shao Xing Max Yang
Chairman and Director
DIN 08114973

ಶ್ರೀ ತ್ಯಾಗರಾಜ ಕೋ-ಆಪರೇಟಿವ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್
ಆಡಳಿತ ಕಛೇರಿ: ನಂ.5, 9ನೇ ಅಡ್ಡರಸ್ತೆ, ಎಸ್.ಆರ್.ಕಾಲೋನಿ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560 019, ಕಛೇರಿ ದೂರವಾರ್ತೆ: 22958156, 22958157

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದ ವಿವಿಧ ಹಂತಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ನೂತನವಾಗಿ ನಿರ್ಮಾಣಗೊಂಡಿರುವ ಟಿವಿ ಸ್ಪಡಿಯೋ ಅನ್ನು ಉನ್ನತ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಸಚಿವ ಡಾ.ಎಂ.ಸಿ.ಸುಧಾಕರ್ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ ಮಾಡಿದರು.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದ ವಿವಿಧ ಹಂತಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ನೂತನವಾಗಿ ನಿರ್ಮಾಣಗೊಂಡಿರುವ ಟಿವಿ ಸ್ಪಡಿಯೋ ಅನ್ನು ಉನ್ನತ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಸಚಿವ ಡಾ.ಎಂ.ಸಿ.ಸುಧಾಕರ್ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ ಮಾಡಿದರು.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದ ವಿವಿಧ ಹಂತಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ನೂತನವಾಗಿ ನಿರ್ಮಾಣಗೊಂಡಿರುವ ಟಿವಿ ಸ್ಪಡಿಯೋ ಅನ್ನು ಉನ್ನತ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಸಚಿವ ಡಾ.ಎಂ.ಸಿ.ಸುಧಾಕರ್ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ ಮಾಡಿದರು.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದ ವಿವಿಧ ಹಂತಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ನೂತನವಾಗಿ ನಿರ್ಮಾಣಗೊಂಡಿರುವ ಟಿವಿ ಸ್ಪಡಿಯೋ ಅನ್ನು ಉನ್ನತ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಸಚಿವ ಡಾ.ಎಂ.ಸಿ.ಸುಧಾಕರ್ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ ಮಾಡಿದರು.

ಸಾಹಿತಿ, ರಂಗಕರ್ಮಿ, ಕಲಾವಿದರೊಂದಿಗೆ ಸಚಿವ ಶಿವರಾಜ ತಂಗಡಿಗೆ ಸಮಾಲೋಚನಾ ಸಭೆ

ವರ್ಷವಿಡೀ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕದ ಪರಂಪರೆ ಬಿಂಬಿಸಲಿ



ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರದ ಮಹೋದ್ದೇಶವಾದ ಒನ್ನೆಲೆ ವರ್ಷವಿಡೀ ರಾಜ್ಯಾದ್ಯಂತ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸಾಂಸ್ಕೃತಿಕ ಪರಂಪರೆ ಬಿಂಬಿಸುವ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮ ರೂಪಿಸಲು ಸಾಹಿತಿಗಳ ಜೊತೆ ಸಭೆ ನಡೆಸಿದರು.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರದ ಮಹೋದ್ದೇಶವಾದ ಒನ್ನೆಲೆ ವರ್ಷವಿಡೀ ರಾಜ್ಯಾದ್ಯಂತ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸಾಂಸ್ಕೃತಿಕ ಪರಂಪರೆ ಬಿಂಬಿಸುವ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮ ರೂಪಿಸಲು ಸಾಹಿತಿಗಳ ಜೊತೆ ಸಭೆ ನಡೆಸಿದರು.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರದ ಮಹೋದ್ದೇಶವಾದ ಒನ್ನೆಲೆ ವರ್ಷವಿಡೀ ರಾಜ್ಯಾದ್ಯಂತ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸಾಂಸ್ಕೃತಿಕ ಪರಂಪರೆ ಬಿಂಬಿಸುವ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮ ರೂಪಿಸಲು ಸಾಹಿತಿಗಳ ಜೊತೆ ಸಭೆ ನಡೆಸಿದರು.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರದ ಮಹೋದ್ದೇಶವಾದ ಒನ್ನೆಲೆ ವರ್ಷವಿಡೀ ರಾಜ್ಯಾದ್ಯಂತ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸಾಂಸ್ಕೃತಿಕ ಪರಂಪರೆ ಬಿಂಬಿಸುವ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮ ರೂಪಿಸಲು ಸಾಹಿತಿಗಳ ಜೊತೆ ಸಭೆ ನಡೆಸಿದರು.

ಜೆಡಿಎಸ್‌ನಿಂದಲೇ ನಕಲಿ ಪತ್ರ ಸೃಷ್ಟಿ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ನನ್ನ ವಿರುದ್ಧ ಬರೆದ ಪತ್ರ ನಕಲಿಯಾಗಿದ್ದು, ಇದು ರಾಜಕೀಯವಾಗಿ ಮತ್ತು ಸಚಿವರ ವಿರುದ್ಧವಾಗಿ ಸೃಷ್ಟಿಯಾಗಿದೆ ಎಂದು ಸಚಿವರು ಆರೋಪಿಸಿದರು.